

## PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 90332568

---

Data publicarii	29.11.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.560,36 RON - 1.560,36 RON

---

Descriere: 1. EL0017434-CANAL CABLU BANDA 16X16MM ML 20 2.0168 40.34 19% 7.66 2. EL0017436-CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25X16 M 10 2.9412 29.41 19% 5.59 3. CYYF 3X1.5 ML 28.5 3.4454 98.19 19% 18.66 4. CYYF 3X2.5 BUC 15 5.7983 86.97 19% 16.53 5. EL0025491 CORP PENTRU TUB LED 1X18W IP65 BUC 2 50.4202 100.84 19% 19.16 6. EL0059959 TUB LED T8 18W 6500K 1200MM BUC 2 12.605 25.21 19% 4.79 7. EL0059363 TUB LED T8 9W 6500K BUC 1 11.3445 11.34 19% 2.15 8. LG782402 INTRERUPATOR DUBLU PT FORIX BUC 1 13.4454 13.45 19% 2.56 9. LG782400 INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU PT FORIX BUC 2 11.7647 23.53 19% 4.47 10. SEDNA ALB PRIZA DUBLA BUC 6 21.4286 128.57 19% 24.43 11. GRUP 3 PRIZE PT GEBRO BUC 3 25.2101 75.63 19% 14.37 12. 3.5X25 SURUB GIPSCARTON BUC 100 0.084 8.40 19% 1.60 13. CELO DIBLU 6X30 BUC 100 0.2521 25.21 19% 4.79 14. 39-056-CAPAC DOZA MARE 100MM BUC 3 1.6807 5.04 19% 0.96 15. 39-055 CAPAC DOZA MIC CU URECHI BUC 3 0.8403 2.52 19% 0.48 16. EL0056767 BUC LED 7W 6400K E27 BUC 10 5.042 50.42 19% 9.58 17. EL0059363 TUB LED T8 9W 6500K BUC 10 11.3445 113.45 19% 21.56 18. PGA014524 PRIZA SIMPLA PT HYDRO BUC 1 19.3277 19.33 19% 3.67 19. PGA014523 COMUTATOR PT HYDRO PGA BUC 1 20.1681 20.17 19% 3.83 20. 3-303011 LUMEN PROIECTOR LED 30W+SENZOR BUC 1 78.9916 78.99 19% 15.01 21. CANAL CABLU 75X20 DE PARDOSEALA ML 2 14.2857 28.57 19% 5.43 22. EL0059363 TUB LED T8 9W 6500K BUC 5 11.3445 56.72 19% 10.78 23. EL0025489-CORP IL.APARENT 1X18W OP65 BUC 5 39.0756 195.38 19% 37.12 24. EL0017434-CANAL CABLU BANDA 16X16MM ML 20 2.0168 40.34

---